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Congratulations!
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Elite Director Karolina Kamińska
Senior Director Giedrė Anisimavičienė
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Kaylee Boone
Structural Director

Barbara Jóżwiak
Senior Director

Jelena Mickevič
Director

Marianne Rytkönen
Director

Rokhaya Gaye
Director



RECRUITERS
TOP 

Catalog 
11 | 2025 WINNERS of the 

recruitment program 
for the period

23 Sabrina Hoňková

18 Iveta Suchanová

17 Evelina Domkiene

16 Virginija Mikalauskienė

14 Agnieszka Wszolek

13 Audrė Repšienė

12 Martina Žemličková

11 Karolina Salwa 

11 Dorota Rusin

11 Natalia Jendrzejczak

10 Ernesta Egliškė 



TOP SELLERS
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Rasa Kundrotienė

Danuta Hejka

Ndebika Raphaëlle Marie

Inna Jadjalo

Virginija Mikalauskienė

Agnieszka Jagiełło

Raket Bernard

Karolina Salwa

Anna Wadecka-Rzepka

Roux Fanny



Top leaders with the best results for the 
number of Premium Club members in 1 line
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42 Karolina Kamińska

32 Arnita Stugle

19  Wioletta Bartczak

18  Onita Tünde

17  Lita Cielava

16 Jarmila Křiváková

14 Fejős Tünde Mónika

12 Jennifer Anguera Parraga

12    Agnieszka Wszolek

11     Iwona Elwartowska

11     Fortunata Di Filippa

11     Sabina Swat-Szarowicz

11     Martina Žemličková

11     Paquié Emilie 



Catalog 
11 | 2025

Marianne Rytkönen

Senior Director

Tammy Ten Barge

Director

Danuta Hejka

Director

Kouani Marie Noel

Director

Structural Director

Erika Tamás

Monica Higyed

Director

MEGA 
BONUS

Director + Senior Director

Ndebika RaphaëlleMarie
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Senior Director

Kelemen Adrienn

Director

Maija Kantika



Top leaders, who achieved the 
highest points in the 

GROW&GET!
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Danuta Hejka

Romena Zabielienė

Virginija Mikalauskienė

Regina Butvilauskienė

Fejős Tünde Mónika

Iveta Suchanová

Audrė Repšienė

Sabrina Hoňková

Emanuela Bonincontro

Maria Grazia D'Arrigo



countries

1. Poland

2. France 

3. Czech Republic

4. Hungary

5. Latvia

6. Italy

7. Romania 

8. Lithuania

9. Belgium

10. United Kingdom
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STAR VOYAGE 
MIHI 2026

Elite Director Fejős Tünde Mónika

Senior Director Fortunata Di Filippa

Erika Tamás

Alexandra Hébert

Varro Csilla VarganeDirector

Jelena Mickevič

Rokhaya Gaye

Marianne Rytkönen

Lita Cielava

Structural Director Sabine Mlynarski

Mezőné Káté Katalin

Kaylee Boone

Dace Abolina

Barbara Jóżwiak

Kovács Bernadett

Zsuzsanna Ráduly

Catorc Camille

Minière Aline
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